Members be and is hereby accorded for the payment of compensation to each Non-Executive 

Independent Director of the Bank (except Part Time Chairperson) by way of profit related 

commission up to Rs. 10,00,000 (Rupees Ten Lakhs Only) per annum and up to Rs. 15,00,000 

(Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Only) per annum to Part Time Chairperson, subject to the total 

compensation not exceeding 1% of the profit of the Bank for the relevant financial year, for a 

period of three (3) years with effect from financial year 2022-23, as may be determined by the

[...]

participation in the Board and Committee meetings, approval of the Members is being sought for 

the payment of compensation to each Non-Executive Independent Director of the Bank (except Part 

Time Chairperson) by way of profit related commission up to Rs. 10,00,000 (Rupees Ten Lakhs Only) 

per annum and up to Rs. 15,00,000 (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Only) per annum to Part Time 

Chairperson, subject to the total compensation not exceeding 1% of the profit of the Bank for the 

relevant financial year, for a period of three (3) years with effect from financial year 2022-23, in 

addition to payment of sitting fees and reimbursement of out of pocket expenses for attending the